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DATE

06-04-85

Auth Rec

Auth Rec

12-14-85

*

01-29-86

03-03-86

05-27-RS

08-05-86

9-29-86

*
11/03/88

01/09/89

03/13/89

09-15-89

11-08-89

06-08-90

10-09-90

03-26-91

03-27-91

05-06-91

7-15-91

9-9-91

9-9-91

12-30-91

3-12-92

4-20-92

4-28-92

5-21-92

6-9-92

*1986

10-21-92

10-21-92

10-20-92

*06-21-88

*09-23-88

D E C E A S E D

Crim Kermit R

Creason Claude E Jr

Cravin Marvin Sr

Craytor Grace E

Craft Lewie H

Craft Erma Dyson NCM

Crim W i l l i a m Henrv

Craft Erma Dyson

Cribb, Edith Frick

Creech , L . J .

Crider , Cramer L.

Creech , Valma E.

Crews, James David, Jr.

Craft, Sara Dunn

Crews, William Thomas, SR.

Crim, Claude J.

Lessie Viola Cribb

Crim, Mary Alice

C r a w f o r d , Wil l iam Al lan

Craft, Margaret G.

Cr ibb , Mat thew A .

Cr ig ler , Br i t ton R .

Crigler , Elizabeth

Crider, Celeste V.

Cribb, Viola M.

Craft, Redv Clyde.

Crede, Willie Oscar

Craig, Sara S. AKA Mrs. Robert Eli Craig

Cribb, Viola M.

Craft, Mary Dupre

Cress, Thomas R.

Crapps, Lucious

Crapps, Lucious

Graver, Juanita Cora

Crim, Lila H.

Creason, Edna Elizabeth

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Crim , Kennit Ronnie Adm

Auth Record

Auth Record

Craytor, Morgan VI Exe

Craft, Davie E Exe

Craft, Davie E Comm

Crim. Marv H Exe

Craft, Davie E. Exe

Frick, Caro B. Adm

Creech , Hazel Mae P . R .

Cr ide r , Joyce L. P .R .

Creech, Grace F. P. R.

Craft, Ronald Earl II P.R,

Crews, Louise D. P.R.

Crim, Sara M. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Crim, Kermit Ronnie P.R.

Campbel l , R o b i n C r a w f o r d P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Set t lement Only

Cr ig ler , Ann R. Cons.

Cr ig le r , Ann R. Cons.

,TnnF>ra Marv Crider P.R.

(Temp.)
Gdn.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Craig, Glen E. Cons.

Richardson, Lorine W. Cons

Craft, Daniel Colie P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Crapps, Annie Mae Gdn.

Branham, Tereatha B. Cons.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00166

85-ES-32-00339

85-ES-32-00487

85-ES-32-00515

86-ES-32-00050

86-GC-32-00025

86-ES-32-00230

J6-ES-32-00329

86-ES-32-00407

88-ES-32-467

89-ES-32-11

89-ES-32-125

89GC3200065

89ES3200658

90-ES-32-00381

90ES3200717

91ES3200220

91ES3200223

91ES3200342

91ES3200525

nGC3200076

91GC3200080

91GC32000-81

91ES3200949

92GC3200020

92ES3200198

92ES3200274

92GC3200047

See File #92-GC-3
92GC3200053

92ES3200396

86ES3200574

92GC3200119

92GC3*oni70

92ES3200730

8RF,S320062Q

88ES3200636
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